
Technisches Datenblatt

Anschlüsse:
Durchfluss:

Betriebsdruck:
Max. Druck:
Max. Betriebstemperatur:
Gewicht:

kopf:
Anschlüsse:
Überwurfmutter:

glocke:
chlüssel tützkorb:

:
Zentrifuge + Abschlussdeckel:
Entleerungsschraube:
Serienmäßige Ausstattung

1 

10
10 bar 
16 bar
50 °C
2,66 kg
Polypropylen (PP) + 20% Glasfaser (GF)
PA
PP + 20% GF
PET 
ABS
PP + 20 % GF
Nitril Butadien Rubber (NBR) 
Polypropylen (PP) + Schaumgummi (2K)

vernickelt
2 Manometer mit Glycerin 0-

Option:
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